
                                                                                  
 
 

Adapted from Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction 

Activity 1.3:  Creating a Lesson Plan for a Classroom Routine 
Routine Lesson Plan 

 
Universal Expectation:   
Name of the Skill/Setting:  

Purpose of the lesson/Why it’s important:  
 
 

 

Model Procedures: 
 
 
 
 

 

Teaching Non-Examples/Examples: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
 
 

 

Student Activities/Role-Plays: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
 
 

 
 

Follow-Up Reinforcement Activities: 
 
 
 
 

 


